Position

1026 Beach House Venue
Manager

1088 Sales & Marketing
Coordinator

1035 Sr Admin Analyst

1211 Beach Recreation
Supervisor

4071 Guest Services
Coordinator

4155 Venue Services Assistant
4051 Event Coordinator

4051 Event Coordinator

9005 Beach Recreation Ldr As-

Needed
9005 Beach Recreation Ldr As-

Needed

9049 Guest Services Assistant
9049 Guest Services Assistant
9049 Guest Services Assistant
9049 Guest Services Assistant
9049 Guest Services Assistant
9005 Beach Recreation Ldr As-

Needed
9049 Guest Services Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Total Wages

$141,415

$128,051

$123,780

$99,412

$59,399

$59,093

$56,360

$14,461

$10,478

$7,540

$7,086

$6,567

$6,342

$5,205

$4,039

$2,330

$2,118

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,473

$43,297

$54,075

$46,819

$26,812

$33,284

$23,434

$6,370

$393

$283

$266

$246

$238

$195

$1,054

$87

$0



9049 Guest Services Assistant

9049 Guest Services Assistant

9048 Graphic Designer

9005 Beach Recreation Ldr As-
Needed

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

Beach House
Operations

$1,333

$1,264

$1,023

$616

$50

$0

$35

$23



