Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1026 Beach House Venue Manager		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$141,415	\$35,473
1088 Sales & Marketing Coordinator		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$128,051	\$43,297
1035 Sr Admin Analyst		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$123,780	\$54,075
1211 Beach Recreation Supervisor		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$99,412	\$46,819
4071 Guest Services Coordinator		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$59,399	\$26,812
4155 Venue Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$59,093	\$33,284
4051 Event Coordinator		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$56,360	\$23,434
4051 Event Coordinator		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$14,461	\$6,370
9005 Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$10,478	\$393
9005 Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$7,540	\$283
9049 Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$7,086	\$266
9049 Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$6,567	\$246
9049 Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$6,342	\$238
9049 Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$5,205	\$195
9049 Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$4,039	\$1,054
9005 Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$2,330	\$87
9049 Guest Services Assistant		Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$2,118	\$0

9049 Guest Services Assistant	Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$1,333	\$50
9049 Guest Services Assistant	Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$1,264	\$0
9048 Graphic Designer	Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$1,023	\$35
9005 Beach Recreation Ldr As- Needed	Santa Monica	Beach House Operations	\$616	\$23